
Ward Class Scope Street Start End Miles

2 Arterial Asphalt Martin Luther King Bl Chicago Av I-215 1.185

3 Minor Asphalt Whistler Wy Hawarden Dr SE End 0.120

3 Minor Asphalt De Grazia Rd Hawarden Dr Hawarden Dr 0.323

3 Minor Asphalt Karendale Cr De Grazia Rd De Grazia Rd 0.331

3 Minor Asphalt Hawarden Dr Mary St De Grazia Rd 0.659

3 Minor Asphalt Oleander Ct SE End Hawarden Dr 0.141

Ward Street Start

2 Watkins Dr Blaine St

3 Fairview Av Central Av

5 Jefferson St Garfield St

Ward

5

7

2

4

5

1

3

6

6

7

4

1

Trautwein Rd

Collett Av

Polk St

Fillmore St

Palomar Wy

Orange St

Adams St

Madison St

Martin Luther King Bl

Arlington Av

Valencia Hil Dr

Scope

Victoria Av

Bordwell Park

Stover St

Sycamore Av

Cornwall Av

Van Buren Bl

Street 1 Street 2

2019-2020 SB-1 Maintenance and Traffic, Phase 2 Traffic Intersection Improvements

Napa Ln

Cass St

Dorset Dr

Granada Av

Chase Rd

Alessandro Bl

LED Stop Sign

LED Stop Sign

LED Stop Sign

Overhead Dynamic Speed 

Feedback Sign & Bollards

New HAWK Signal

LED Stop Sign

LED Stop Sign

RRFB City College Dr Saunders St

2019-2020 SB-1 Maintenance and Traffic, Phase 2 Maintenance Locations

2019-2020 SB-1 Maintenance and Traffic, Phase 2 Striping Revisions

Scope

New HAWK Signal

New HAWK Signal

New Traffic Signal

Traffic Signal Modification

Signing & Striping

Signing & Striping

Signing & Striping

End

Brunswick Av

Freda Av
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Ward

1

1

2

2

2

3

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

E'ly of Van Buren Bl

E'ly of Deercreek Dr

E'ly of Capistrano Wy

N'ly of Arlington Av

W'ly of Westmont St

S'ly of Verona St

E'ly of Norwood Av

W'ly of Picker St

W'ly of Daniel Dr

N'ly of Balmoral Ct

Street

Westbound

Southbound

Southbound

Westbound

Eastbound

Eastbound

Northbound

Westbound

Northbound

Westbound

Eastbound

Westbound

Northbound

Blaine St

Main St

Brockton Av

2019-2020 SB-1 Maintenance and Traffic, Phase 2 Solar Power Speed Feedback Signs

Location Direction

W'ly of Valencia Hill Dr

N'ly of Gerner Rd

S'ly of Terracina Dr

Cleveland Av

Grove Community Dr

Central Av

Phoenix Av

El Cerrito Dr

Tyler St

Gramercy Pl

Philbin Av

Challen Av

Tyler St
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